15.5 +0/-0.2
(.610 +0/-.008)
13.0
(.512)
50 ± 0.5
(1.969 ± .020)
1.1 +0/-0.1
(.043 +0/-.004)

DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
How to Order
0620 - 013 U 500 - A B 103
Model Type
0620
Terminal Style
013 (Sealed, available
with H & U bushing
types only)
057 (Locking bushing,
Available with G
bushing type only)
313 (Available with H & U
bushing types only)
613 (Available with H & U
bushing types only)
Other versions available
upon request.
Bushing & Shaft Type
U = 7 mm D x 8 mm L,
Shaft 4 mm D
H = 7 mm D x 5 mm L,
Shaft 4 mm D
G = 7 mm D x 12 mm L,
Shaft 4 mm D
Shaft Length
500 = 50 mm
Other lengths available upon
request.
Independent Linearity
A = ±5 %
Other versions available upon request.
Element Taper
B = Linear Cermet ±20 %
E = Linear Cermet ±10 %
L = Linear Cermet ±  5 %
Resistance Code
Other versions available upon request.
2.5
(.098)
5.0
(.197)
DIA. 1.3 +0.1/-0
(.051 +.004/-0)
5 PLCS.
15.0
(.591)
5.0
(.197)
1
2
3
REV. 10/19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Asia-Pacific: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117  •  Email: asiacus@bourns.com
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 885 877  •  Email: eurocus@bourns.com
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500  •  Email: americus@bourns.com